£$300,000 GTD | LIVE STREAMED MAIN EVENT

9/23/18 SUNDAY

9/24/18 MONDAY

9/25/18 TUESDAY
9/26/18 WEDNESDAY

9/27/18 THURSDAY

9/28/18 FRIDAY

9/29/18

SATURDAY

9/30/18 SUNDAY

10/1/18 MONDAY

| JJDEEPSTACKS

POKER

TOUR

GASING

YELLOWHEAD

PoRE
-

RARNRT IFINREAALAITA L

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME, AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. CASINO YELLOWHEAD AND DEEPSTACKS POKER TOUR

SEPTEMBER 28-0CTOBER 8

SATELLITE [ 1 IN 10 WIN SEATS
TO EVENTS 1, 3, 6 AND MAIN
AT CASINO EDMONTON

SATELLITE | 1IN 7 TO MAIN
AT CASINO YELLOWHEAD

SATELLITE|[TIN7
TO MAIN AT CASINO EDMONTON

SATELLITE [ 1 IN 7 INTO EVENTS
1,3 AND 6 AT CASINO YELLOWHEAD

SATELLITE | 1IN 10 WIN SEATS
TO EVENTS 1, 3 AND MAIN
AT CASINO YELLOWHEAD

EVENT 1 | NLH $660 BOUNTY
(5100 BOUNTIES) BB ANTE DAY 1A

SATELLITE|[TIN7
INTO EVENTS 1, 3 AND MAIN

EVENT 1 | NLH $660 BOUNTY
($100 BOUNTIES) BB ANTE DAY 1B

SATELLITE | 1 IN 10 WIN SEATS
INTO EVENTS 2, 3 AND MAIN

EVENT 1 | NLH $660 BOUNTY
(5100 BOUNTIES) BB ANTE DAY 2

EVENT 2 | $440 PLO
8 HANDED TRIPLE STACK

SATELLITE|TIN 10
INTO EVENTS 3 AND MAIN

EVENT 2 | $440 PLO
8 HANDED TRIPLE STACK

EVENT 3 | NLH $330
DAY 1A BB ANTE

SATELLITE[1IN 10
INTO EVENTS 3 AND MAIN

C$255 + C$25

C$170 + C$20

C$170 + C$20

C$200 + C$20

C$220 + C$20

C$600 + C$S60

C$220 + C$20

C$600 + C$60

C$200 + C$20

DAY 2

C$400 + C$40

C$155 +C$15

DAY 2

C$300 +C$30

C$155 + C$15

10/2/18

10/3/18

10/4/18

10/5/18

10/6/18

10/7/18

10/8/18

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

LIVE STREAMED MAIN EVENT FINAL TABLE
CASINO YELLOWHEAD AND DEEPSTACKS POKER TOUR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE

1:00 PM

7:30 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

11:00 AM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

3:00 PM

EVENT 3 | NLH $330
DAY 1B BB ANTE

SATELLITE [1IN7
INTO MAIN

EVENT 4 | SENIORS $330
BOUNTY ($50) BB ANTE

EVENT 3 | NLH $330
DAY 2 BB ANTE

EVENT 5 | LADIES ONLY
EVENT BB ANTE

SATELLITE|TIN7
INTO MAIN

SATELLITE [ 1IN 7 TO MAIN

SATELLITE | 1IN 7 TO MAIN

SATELLITE [ 1IN 7 TO MAIN

EVENT 6 NLH LAST CHANCE TEAM
TOURNAMENT W/$50 BOUNTIES

ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. 2.5% WILL BE WITHHELD FROM PRIZE POOL FOR AGLC CHARITY.
2.5% OF ALL EVENTS WILL BE WITHHELD FOR TOURNAMENT STAFF/DEALER GRATUITY.

MAIN EVENT CHAMPION WILL WIN A $3,000 PACKAGE (C$2,500 SEAT + C$500 TRAVEL) INTO THE SEASON 5 DSPT CHAMPIONSHIP MAIN EVENT.
PACKAGE IS NON-TRANSFERABLE NOR REDEEMABLE FOR CASH. $3,000 TAKEN FROM THE PRIZE POOL.

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: DEEPSTACKS.COM | MYCASINOYELLOWHEAD.COM

© 2018 DeepStacks Entertainment LLC.

C$300 + C$30

C$170 +C$20

C$300 + C$30

DAY 2

C$200 + C$20

C$170 + C$20

C$170 + C$20

€$1,000 + C$100

€$170 + C$20

€$1,000 + C$100

C$170 + C$20

C$1,000 +C$100

C$275 + C$25

FINAL DAY
LIVE STREAMED




