



DSPT EDMONTON

SEPTEMBER 28-OCTOBER 8 C\$300,000 GTD | LIVE STREAMED MAIN EVENT

DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN	DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN
9/23/18	SUNDAY	1:00 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 10 WIN SEATS TO EVENTS 1, 3, 6 AND MAIN AT CASINO EDMONTON	C\$255 + C\$25	10/2/18	TUESDAY	1:00 PM	EVENT 3 NLH \$330 DAY 1B BB ANTE	C\$300 + C\$30
9/24/18	MONDAY	7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 7 TO MAIN AT CASINO YELLOWHEAD	C\$170 + C\$20			7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 7 INTO MAIN	C\$170 + C\$20
9/25/18	TUESDAY	7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 7 TO MAIN AT CASINO EDMONTON	C\$170 + C\$20	10/3/18	WEDNESDAY	12:00 PM	EVENT 4 SENIORS \$330 BOUNTY (\$50) BB ANTE	C\$300 + C\$30
9/26/18	WEDNESDAY	7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 7 INTO EVENTS 1, 3 AND 6 AT CASINO YELLOWHEAD	C\$200 + C\$20			1:00 PM	EVENT 3 NLH \$330 DAY 2 BB ANTE	DAY 2
9/27/18	THURSDAY	7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 10 WIN SEATS TO EVENTS 1, 3 AND MAIN AT CASINO YELLOWHEAD	C\$220 + C\$20			6:00 PM	EVENT 5 LADIES ONLY EVENT BB ANTE	C\$200 + C\$20
9/28/18	FRIDAY	1:00 PM	EVENT 1 NLH \$660 BOUNTY (\$100 BOUNTIES) BB ANTE DAY 1A	C\$600 + C\$60			7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 7 INTO MAIN	C\$170 + C\$20
		7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 7 INTO EVENTS 1, 3 AND MAIN	C\$220 + C\$20	10/4/18	THURSDAY	11:00 AM	SATELLITE 1 IN 7 TO MAIN	C\$170 + C\$20
9/29/18	SATURDAY	1:00 PM	EVENT 1 NLH \$660 BOUNTY (\$100 BOUNTIES) BB ANTE DAY 1B	C\$600 + C\$60			1:00 PM	NLH \$1100 MAIN EVENT DAY 1A BB ANTE	C\$1,000 + C\$100
		7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 10 WIN SEATS INTO EVENTS 2, 3 AND MAIN	C\$200 + C\$20			7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 7 TO MAIN	C\$170 + C\$20
9/30/18	SUNDAY	1:00 PM	EVENT 1 NLH \$660 BOUNTY (\$100 BOUNTIES) BB ANTE DAY 2	DAY 2	10/5/18	FRIDAY	1:00 PM	NLH \$1100 MAIN EVENT DAY 1B BB ANTE	C\$1,000 + C\$100
		3:00 PM	EVENT 2 \$440 PLO 8 HANDED TRIPLE STACK	C\$400 + C\$40			7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 7 TO MAIN	C\$170 + C\$20
		7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 10 INTO EVENTS 3 AND MAIN	C\$155 + C\$15	10/6/18	SATURDAY	1:00 PM	NLH \$1100 MAIN EVENT DAY 1C BB ANTE	C\$1,000 + C\$100
10/1/18	MONDAY	12:00 PM	EVENT 2 \$440 PLO 8 HANDED TRIPLE STACK	DAY 2	10/7/18	SUNDAY	1:00 PM	NLH \$1100 MAIN EVENT DAY 2 BB ANTE	DAY 2
		1:00 PM	EVENT 3 NLH \$330 DAY 1A BB ANTE	C\$300 + C\$30			3:00 PM	EVENT 6 NLH LAST CHANCE TEAM TOURNAMENT W/\$50 BOUNTIES	C\$275 + C\$25
		7:30 PM	SATELLITE 1 IN 10 INTO EVENTS 3 AND MAIN	C\$155 + C\$15	10/8/18	MONDAY	1:00 PM	NLH \$1100 MAIN EVENT FINAL DAY BB ANTE	FINAL DAY LIVE STREAMED

LIVE STREAMED MAIN EVENT FINAL TABLE

CASINO YELLOWHEAD AND DEEPSTACKS POKER TOUR RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME, AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. CASINO YELLOWHEAD AND DEEPSTACKS POKER TOUR ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. 2.5% WILL BE WITHHELD FROM PRIZE POOL FOR AGLC CHARITY.

2.5% OF ALL EVENTS WILL BE WITHHELD FOR TOURNAMENT STAFF/DEALER GRATUITY.

MAIN EVENT CHAMPION WILL WIN A \$3,000 PACKAGE (C\$2,500 SEAT + C\$500 TRAVEL) INTO THE SEASON 5 DSPT CHAMPIONSHIP MAIN EVENT.

PACKAGE IS NON-TRANSFERABLE NOR REDEEMABLE FOR CASH. \$3,000 TAKEN FROM THE PRIZE POOL.